F-01 RifAT. {X3 HEDLIGHT & METER

Model: LF125-2C  Update Time: 2015/4/29 10:20:34 ) !
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
FO1-01 QIC43110A0B02  Headlight Hood 0.00 PC Purchase
F01-02 QIC33100A0A00 [Headlight Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase
F01-03 QIC37000A1A00 |Meter Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F01-04 QIC43113A0A00 [Plate, headlight housing 0.00 PC Purchase
FO1-05 QIC46200A2A00 Clutch Cable 0.00 PC Purchase
F01-06 QIC46350A0A00 Choke Cable 0.00 [PC Purchase
FO1-07 QIC46300A0A00  [Throttle Cable 0.00 [PC Purchase
FO01-08 QIC46700A4A00 Pdometer Cable Comp 0.00 PC Purchase




F-02 ##4 JF& GRIP & SWITCH

f
-

— s

Model: LF1252C  Update Time: 2015/4/29 10:20:34 ) !
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F02-01 W1I1J47600A1B01  [Clutch Lever Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
F02-02 WJJ47611A0B0O1  Clutch Lever 0.00 PC Purchase
F02-03 WIJ57200A2B14  Rearview Mirror LH 0.00 [PC Purchase
F02-04 ‘WIJJ57100A2B14  Rearview Mirror RH 0.00 [PC Purchase
F02-05 JJA47370A0B01  Steering Bar Weight 0.00 PC Purchase
F02-06 QJX47411A0B01  Grip LH 0.00 [PC Purchase
F02-07 QJX35200A0B01 |Handlebar Switch LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F02-08 QJX35100A0B01 Handlebar Switch RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F02-09 QJX47300A0B01 Grip RH IO.OO PC Purchase




F-03 J7 [ AE414: STEERING STEM

~1000/000

Model: LF125-2C Update Time: 2015/4/29 10:20:34

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F03-01 QIC51200A0B01  Steering Stem Comp. 0.00 [PC Purchase
F03-02 QIXS51950A0A00 Steering Stem Bearing Set 0.00 [PC Purchase
F03-03 QIC51310A0B01  Steering Stem Top Bridge 0.00 [PC Purchase
F03-04 QIC33185A0B01  Stay set, headlight 0.00 [PC Purchase
F03-05 QJIX47111A0MO1 Steering Bar 0.00 [PC Purchase
F03-06 QJX32952A0B01 Clamp, Main Cable 0.00 PC Purchase




Model: LF125-2C

Update Time: 2015/4/29 10:20:34

|

3

>

£ 9 4

F-04 Ri$4YEH. VE#s FRONT FENDER & SHOCK ABSORBER

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F04-01 JJAS3111A1B02  [Front Fender 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-02 WII53910A0B01  [Stay set, front fender 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-03 NIX46971A0A00 [Cable Bush 0.00 [PC Purchase
F04-04 QICS56762A0N04  Clamp, front brake hose 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-05 ZMAS3700A0B14 [Front License Bracket Comp. 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-06 QIC52500A5WO01  [Front shock absorber LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-07 QIC52400A5WO01  [Front shock absorber RH 0.00 [PC Purchase
F04-08 QIC62100A0A00 Rear Shock Absorber Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase




F-05 Hiy #3045 5 % FRONT HYDRAULIC BRAKE ASSY
1

Model: LF125-2C  Update Time: 2015/4/29 10:20:34
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F05-01 QIC56000A0A00 [Front Hydraulic Brake Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase
F05-02 QJX35310A0A00 [Front Brake Switch 0.00 PC Purchase
F05-03 QJX47511A0B01  [Front Brake Lever 0.00 [PC Purchase
F05-04 JJA56520A0A00  [Front Brake Pad 0.00 [SET  Purchase
F05-05 JJA56311A0B0Ol  [front brake Disk 0.00 PC Purchase




F-06 Fi%¢ 5 FRONT WHEEL ASSY

4 5
S |
~ W =
Model: LF125-2C Update Time: 2015/4/29 10:20:34

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F06-01 XGAS54911A0NO4 [Front Axle 0.00 PC Purchase
F06-02 JIM54912A0N04  [Front wheel Bush RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F06-03 JIAS5500A0B03  Speedometer Gearbox 0.00 [PC Purchase
F06-04 'WIAS54700A1A00 [Tyre, Front wheel 0.00 PC Purchase
F06-05 JLC54100A1B03  [Front Hub Comp 0.00 [PC Purchase
F06-06 'WIAS54800A1A00 [Tube, Front wheel 0.00 PC Purchase




F-07 J5% & REAR WHEEL ASSY

Model: LF1252C  Update Time: 2015/4/29 10:20:34
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F07-01 JIM64100A0B03  Rear Wheel Hub 0.00 [PC Purchase
F07-02 WIAG64700B4A00 [Tyre,Rear Wheel 0.00 PC Purchase
F07-03 WIAG4800A1A00 [Tube,Rear Wheel 0.00 [PC Purchase
F07-04 QIC68500A0A00 |Sprocket Hub Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
F07-05 QIC65100A1B03  [Rear Brake 0.00 PC Purchase
F07-06 WIAG5110A1A00 [Rear Brake Shoe Set 0.00 SET  Purchase
F07-07 QJX64911A0NO4 Rear Axle 0.00 [PC Purchase
F07-08 QIC64920A1IN04 Rear Wheel Bush, LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F07-09 QIC64912A0N04 Rear Wheel Bush, RH 0.00 PC Purchase




F-08 i FUEL TANK

Ve

Model: LF125-2C  Update Time: 2015/4/29 10:20:34 1 2
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase

F08-01 QIC48000A2A00 [Locking Set 0.00 SET  Purchase
F08-02 QIX16995A0A00 |Cushion Rear 0.00 [PC Purchase
F08-03 QIC16610A1B02  [Fuel Tank Weldment 0.00 [PC Purchase
F08-04 QIC37810A0A00  [Fuel Sensor 0.00 [PC Purchase
F08-05 QIC16818A0A00 [Handle, fuel cock 0.00 [PC Purchase
F08-06 JLC16810A0NO3  [Fuel Lock Comp 0.00 [PC Purchase
F08-07 WIA16951A0A00 [Fuel Tank Cushion Front 0.00 PC Purchase




F-09 B, J5+4Yetk SEAT & REAR FENDER

Model: LF1252C  Update Time: 2015/4/29 10:20:34
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F09-01 QIC44100A0A00 [Seat Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase
F09-02 QIC63111A0A00  Rear Fender Front Body 0.00 [PC Purchase
F09-03 QIC45410A2B14  Rear Carrier Weldment 0.00 [PC Purchase
F09-04 NIX33810A0A00 [Front Reflector 0.00 [PC Purchase
F09-05 ZJA33820A0A00 Rear Reflector 0.00 PC Purchase
F09-06 QIC63151A0A00 [Tail, rear fender 0.00 PC Purchase




Model: LF125-2C

Update Time: 2015/4/29 10:20:34

F-10 HES W4, Z5JE4¢ EXHUST MUFFLER & AIR CLEANER

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F10-01 QIC18000A1B11  [Exhaust Muffler Comp. 0.00 [PC Purchase
F10-02 QIC17100A0A00 |Air Cleaner Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase
F10-03 WIA17121A0A00 |Air Cleaner Element 0.00 PC Purchase




F-11 F=37%% CENTER STAND )
3

1 2 5 6 i
% /0 %
7 - @
Model: LF125-2C Update Time: 2015/4/29 10:20:34
1l

8 9 10

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F11-01 QIX42911A0NO4  (Center Stand Shaft 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-02 QIC42913A0N04  Center Stand Spring 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-03 QJX42922A0N04 Side Stand Spring 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-04 QJIX65510A0N01  Rear Brake Link Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-05 QJX35913A0N04 Rear Brake Switch Spring 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-06 QJIX35933A0N04 UJoint lever of Rear Brake Switch Spring 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-07 YGA35330A1A00 Rear Brake Switch 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-08 QJX42100A0B01 Center Stand 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-09 QJX42210A0B01 Side Stand 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-10 QIC65410A0B01  Rear Brake Pedal Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
F11-11 QIX65941A0N04 Rear Brake Pedal Spring 0.00 PC Purchase




Model: LF125-2C

Update Time: 2015/4/29 10:20:34

F-12 J5 X 54%4 4 REAR FORK WELDMENT

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F12-01 YGAG4911AONO4 |Shaft Rear Fork 0.00 [PC Purchase
F12-02 QJX61101A0B03  Rear Fork Weldment 0.00 PC Purchase
F12-03 QJX61491A1B01  Guard Chain 0.00 PC Purchase
F12-04 Q98008MC120 Chain 0.00 PC Purchase
F12-05 QJX61400AINO1  (Chain Adjuster Comp. 0.00 PC Purchase
F12-06 QJX61311A0A00 (Chaincase 0.00 PC Purchase




F-13 #5204 SIDE COVER

Model: LF125-2C Update Time: 2015/4/29 10:20:34

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F13-01 QIC43541A0A00  [Fuel Tank Ornament,RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F13-02 QIC43545A0A00  [Fuel Tank Ornament,LH 0.00 [PC Purchase
F13-03 QIC43310A3B02 |Side Cover RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F13-04 QIC43410A3B02 |Side Cover LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F13-05 QIC43711A0B02  |Panel, rear 0.00 [PC Purchase




F-14 ¥ m4T 4T WINKER TAILLIGHT

2 3 4
| |
Model: LF125-2C  Update Time: 2015/4/29 10:20:34 -

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F14-01 QJX33510A1A00 |Winker, front, RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F14-02 QJIX33550A1A00 |[Winker, front, LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F14-03 QJX33610A1A00 Rear Winker RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F14-04 QJX33650A1A00 Rear Winker LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F14-05 QIC33700A0A00 [Taillight Assy 0.00 [PC Purchase




F-15 ZE2E48 0 KRl FRAME WELDMENT

Model: LF125-2C Update Time: 2015/4/29 10:20:34

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F15-01 QIC41100A0B12  [Frame Weldment 0.00 PC Purchase
F15-02 QIC16930A0B01  [Fuel Tank Ornament Bottom Bracket 0.00 [PC Purchase
F15-03 QIC42711A0B01  [Plate, engine front connecting 0.00 [PC Purchase
F15-04 QIC32100A0A00 Main Cable 0.00 [PC Purchase
F15-05 QIC42310A0B01  Rider Footrest Comp RH 0.00 [PC Purchase
F15-06 QIC42410A0B01  Rider Footrest Comp LH 0.00 [PC Purchase
F15-07 QIC42500A0B01  [Footrest Assy, pillion, RH 0.00 [PC Purchase
F15-08 QIC42600A0B01  [Footrest Assy, pillion, LH 0.00 [PC Purchase
F15-09 WIL43610A0B0l Box set, tool 0.00 PC Purchase
F15-10 QIC38100A0B01 Horn 0.00 [PC Purchase
F15-11 JJA38210A0A00 [Flashing Relay 0.00 [PC Purchase
F15-12 QIC31810A0B0l Battery Stay Set 0.00 [PC Purchase
F15-13 WIA31850A0B01 [Plate set, battery pressing 0.00 [PC Purchase
F15-14 WIA31500A1A00 Battery 0.00 [PC Purchase




Model:

E-1 SEI{K. &k Cylinder Block & Cylinder Head

I56FMI-2  Update Time: 2015-4-28 14:45:35
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price, Unit | Purchase

El-1 GIA12214A0A00 Intake Valve Guide 6.00 i’C Non-Supply |
El-2 GIA12215A0A00 Exhaust Valve Guide 0.00 PC Non-Supply
El-3 GIAI12110A0WO01 Cylinder Block Comp. 0.00 PC Purchase

El-4 GJAI2121A0A00 ‘C ylinder Block Gasket ‘0.00 i’C Purchase
El-5 GIA12210E4WO01 kylinder Head Comp. 0.00 PC Purchase
El-6 GIA12220A1A00 }Cylinder Head Gasket 6.00 i’C Purchase
El1-7 ‘GIA123 11AIWO01 ‘Cylinder Head Cover .0.00 i’C Purchase
El1-8 ‘GIA 12312A0A00 kylinder head cover Gasket 0.00 PC Purchase
E1-9 GJA17310A0A00 Intake Pipe Set .0,00 i’C Purchase
EIL-10 Q1840620F15L Bolt M6x20 6.00 i’C Non-Supply
El-11 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Bolt M6x22 0.00 PC Non-Supply
El-12 Q150C0877F15L iSrud M8x77 ‘0.00 i’C Purchase |
El-13 GIAI12313A0N03 kap Nut 0.00 PC Purchase
El-14 GIA12344A0N02 ‘Cylinder Bolt Steel Washer 0.00 PC Non-Supply
El-15 GIA12315A0A00 lelinder Head Cover Oil Passage Washer 6 ‘0.00 i’C Purchase |
El-16 GIA12271A0A00 ICylinder Head Washer IIID8 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E1-17 XXXXXXXXXXXXX ‘Guide O-Ring 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E1-18 P 1840612F15 Bolt M6x12 ‘0.00 i’C Non-Supply |
EL-19 11:B093 131C4MO1 Bolt M6x22 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E1-20 Q1290635F35 Bolt M6x35 6.00 i’C Non-Supply |
El-21 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Inlet Pipe O-Ring 33.5x3 '0.00 i’C Purchase |
E1-22 Q340BOGF15 Nut M6 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E1-23 BIA12218A0A00 Cylinder Head Dowel Pin 10x20 .0.00 i’C Purchase |
El1-24 QI1860628F15L Bolt M6x28 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E1-25 GIA34210A2A00 Purchase

l

F}park Plug(DSEA )

0.00

PC




Model:

E-2 BES#1# Camshaft & Valves

156EMI-2 Update Time: 2015-4-28 14:45:35

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price. Unit | Purchase
fz-l GIA14730AOA00 Valve Stem Oil Seal 0.00 i’C Purchase
E2-2 KXXXXXXXXXXXX Push Rod Support 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E2-3 GIA14220A0A00 Timing Driven Gear 0.00 PC Purchase
E2-4 GIA14440A3A00 Rocker Arm Bracket Comp. 0.00 i’C Purchase
E2-5 GIA14451A0A00 Lower Rocker Arm 0.00 PC Purchase
E2-6 GIA14452A0MO01 Lower Rocker Arm Shaft 0.00 PC Purchase
£2-7 GIA141 11A1A00 Camshaft 0.00 i’C Purchase
E2-8 GIA14134A0A00 Camshaft Spring 0.00 PC Purchase
E2-9 GIA14250A0A00 Push Rod 0.00 SET Purchase
EZ- 10 61Al47 10A0A00 Intake Valve 0.00 i’C Purchase
i:.‘Z- 11 GIA14720AOA00 Exhaust Valve 0.00 i’C Purchase
E2-12 GIA14755A0Z50 Valve Outer Spring 0.00 PC Purchase
E2-13 61Al4756A0250 Valve Inner Spring 0.00 i’C Purchase
E2-14 531A14751AOA00 Valve Spring Retainer 0.00 i’C Purchase
E2-15 BIA14753A0A00 Valve Outer Spring Seat 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E2-16 BIA14754A0A00 Valve Inner Spring Seat 0.00 PC Non-Supply
f2-17 GIA14752AOA00 Valve Split Cone 0.00 .SET Purchase |
E2-18 GIA14415A0A00 Valve Adjusting Screw 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E2-19 Q150D0832F3 Bolt M8x28 0.00 PC Non-Supply
EZ-ZO 61Al4416AOA00 Valve Locknut 0.00 i’C Non-Supply |
f2-2 1 61A 14114A0A00 Camshaft Washer 0.00 i’C Purchase |
E2-22 GIA14425A0A00 Rocker Shaft Washer 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E2-23 GIAI4454AOA00 Lower Rocker Wave Washer 0.00 i’C Purchase |
ﬁ2-24 61Al4136A2A00 Camshaft O-Ring 20x2.5 0.00 i’C Purchase
E2-25 GIA14453A1A00 Lower Rocker O-Ring 17x2.5 0.00 PC Purchase
E2-26 GIA14137A0A00 Camshaft Stopper 0.00 PC Purchase
f2-27 Q1840612F35 Bolt M6x12 0.00 i’C Non-Supply




Model: 156FMI-2

Update Time: 2015-4-28 14:45:35

E-3 A phihFEsE Right Crankcase Cover

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price. Unit = Purchase
E3-1 GIA11310CRWO1 Crankcase Cover,RH 0.00 PC Purchase
f3-2 GIALI319A2A00 Crankcase Cover Gasket,RH b.OO f’C f’urchase
E3-3 GIA25911A0A00 iS peed Output Shaft '0.00 i’C i’urchase
f3-4 GIA15611A0A00 bipstick b.OO i’C i’urchase
E3-5 GIA22810A0MO1 Clutch Lever Comp. 0.00 PC Purchase
E3-6 GIA22821A0A00 Clutch Lever Spring 0.00 PC Purchase
E3-7 GIA22822A0A00 Clutch Separating Cam '0.00 i’C furchase
E3-8 GIA25913A0Z02 iS peed Output Shaft Washer '0.00 i’C i\'on-Supply
f3-9 GIA25920A4A00 i'Speed Output Shaft Oil Seal 6.5x14.5x7 6.00 i’C i’urchase
E3-10 GIA27190A1A00 ;Oil Seal 16x28x7 0.00 PC Purchase
E3-11 GIA22823A0A00 ;Clutch Lever O-Ring 6.8x1.9 0.00 PC Purchase
f3- 12 BIA15612A0A00 bipstick O-Ring 18x3 .0.00 i’C ?111"c11ase
f3- 13 Q1840640F15 'Screw M6x40 '0.00 i’C i\’on-Supply
f3-14 Q1840650F15 'Screw M6x50 .0.00 i’C i\‘on-Supply
E3-15 Q1840528F35 }Screw M5x30 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E3-16 KEXXXXXXXXXXX %Split Pin 2x30 0.00 PC Non-Supply
;E3- 17 PGA12218A0A00 ICrankcase Cover Dowel Pin 8x14,RH .0.00 i’C i’urchase




Model:

E - 4 #hFh%FS Crankcase

I56FMI-2  Update Time: 2015-4-28 14:45:35
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit = Purchase
i—:4- | GIA11110A6WO01 Crankcase Comp..RH 6.00 F’C i’urchase
E4-2 GIAI1119A0A00 Crankcase Gasket 0.00 EPC Purchase
E4-3 GIA11210A4W01 Crankcase Comp.,.LH 0.00 PC Purchase
E4-4 BIA15463A0MO1 Oil Filter Screen Cover 6.00 PC i’urchase
E4-5 GIA11231A1A00 Pin-Keeping Block 0.00 PC Non-Supply
-E4-6 BJA11232A0A00 Pin-Keeping 6.00 PC Non-Supply
i—:4-7 BJA11233A0A00 Pin-Keeping Spring 6.00 PC Non—Supply
E4-8 BIA15450A0A00 Oil Filter Screen 0.00 PC Purchase
E4-9 BIA15461A0A00 Oil Filter Screen Spring 0.00 PC Purchase
f4-10 GIA20152A5A00 Crankcase Exhaust Pipe 6.00 F’C N011-811pply
E4-11 GIA20153A0N03 Crankcase Exhaust Pipe Clip 0.00 &’C Non-Supply
f4- 12 GIA22824A0MO01 Clutch Cable Adjusting Stay 6.00 PC i’llrcllase
i—:4- 13 QL840695F15 Bolt M6x95 6.00 [PC i\’on—Supply
E4-14 GIA12342A0A00 Cylinder Stud A 0.00 &’C Purchase
E4-15 GIA12343A0A00 Cylinder Stud B 0.00 PC Purchase
i—:4- 16 GIA93840A0A00 Needle Bearing Hk212810 6.00 PC i’llrcllase
E4-17 GIA24190A2A00 Gearshift Shaft Oil Seal 14x28x7 0.00 PC Purchase
i—:4- 18 BIA12246A0A00 Oil Filter Screen Cover O-Ring 35.5x3 6.00 PC i’urchase
f4- 19 XXXXXXXXXXXXX (Crankcase O-Ring 13x2.5.LH 6.00 \'FPC i’urchase
E4-20 Q174B0655F15 Bolt M6x55 0.00 &’C Non-Supply
i34-2 1 PGAI11212A0NO1 Drain Plug 6.00 PC i’urchase
i—:4-”2 Q1840650F15 Bolt M6x50 6.00 F’C ENon-Supply
E4-23 PGAI11213A0A00 Drain Plug Washer 0.00 &’C Purchase
i—:4-24 GIAL1118A0A00 Crankcase Dowel Pin 10x14 6.00 PC i’urchase
f4-25 Q1840625F35 Bolt M6x25 6.00 F’C i\’on—Supply
GIA11230A0A00 Pin-Keeping Body Comp. F’C

0.00

Purchase




Model: 156FMI-2

Update Time: 2015-4-28 14:45:35

10

E-5 #HLHZE. HHEESSE 0il Pump & 0il Filter

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price, Unit = Purchase
ES-1 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Oil Pump Shaft 6.00 PC Non-Supply
ES-2 GIA15100-0001 Oil Pump Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
ES-3 KXXXXXXXXXXXX Oil Pump Gear Cover 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E5-4 KXXXXXXXXXXXX Oil Pump Body 0.00 PC Non-Supply
ES-5 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Oil Pump Cover 6.00 PC Non-Supply
E5-6 61Al$420AOA00 Oil Filter Rotator Comp. 6.00 PC Purchase
ES5-7 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Oil Pump Driven Gear 6.00 PC Non-Supply
ES-8 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Oil Pump Inner Rotor 0.00 PC Non-Supply
ES-9 KXXXXXXXXXXXX Oil Pump Outer Rotor 0.00 PC Non-Supply
ES5-10 GIA15410A0A00 Oil Filter Assy 0.00 SET  Purchase
ES-11 61A154l4A0250 Filter Cover 6.00 PC Purchase
ES-12 CIA1543 1A0A00 Crankshaft Oil Pipe 6.00 PC Non-Supply
ES-13 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Crankshaft Oil Pipe Spring 6.00 PC Non-Supply
E5-14 GIA22632A0A00 Primary Drive Gear Thrust Washer 0.00 PC Purchase
ES-15 GIA15415A0A00 Oil Filter Cover Gasket 0.00 PC Purchase
E5-16 GIA22621A0A00 Primary Drive Gear 0.00 PC Purchase
ES-17 Q184063 SF35 Screw M6x30 6.00 PC Non-Supply
ES-18 CIA2263 1A0A00 Primary Drive Gear Locknut 6.00 PC Purchase
ES-19 GIA1513 1A0A00 Oil Pump Fixing Cover O-Ring 9.4x2.4 6.00 PC Purchase
ES-20 KXXXXXXXXXXXX Bolt M5x20 0.00 PC Non-Supply
ES-21 KXXXXXXXXXXXX Screw M5x12 0.00 PC Non-Supply
ES-22 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Screw M4x12 6.00 PC Non-Supply
ES-23 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Oil Filter Snap Ring 6.00 PC Non-Supply




7

s

E-6 #2zhHEFl Starting Motor

Model: 156FMI-2 Update Time: 2015-4-28 14:45:35
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase

6-1 GIA34700A0WO01 Motor Assy Starting 0.00 i)C EPurchase

6-2 GIA28310A0A00 bual-Gear Comp.I 0.00 i’C i’lll'cllase

6-3 GIA28331A0A00 Dual-Gear Comp. II 0.00 PC Purchase

6-4 GIA28150A0A00 .Starting Clutch Gear Comp. 0.00 i’C i’urchase

6-5 GIA28312A0A00 Dual-Gear Washer 0.00 PC Non-Supply

6-6 GIA28321A0A00 bllal-Gear Shaft Comp. 0.00 i’C EPurchase |
PSGJ Q9611010 Needle Bearing Hk101410 0.00 PC Purchase

l




Model:

E-7 BiEBAH1l Magneto

156FMI-2 Update Time: 2015-4-28 14:45:35
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit | Purchase
E7-1 GIA11411A6W01 Crankcase Cover. LH 0.00 PC Purchase
E7-2 GIA11451E5W01 Rear Cover. LH 0.00 PC Purchase
E7-3 GIA31280A0A00 Induction Coil 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E7-4 XXXXXXXXXXXXX (Starting Clutch Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
E7-5 GIA31102A0A00 Magneto Rotor Comp. 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E7-6 GIA31210A1A00 Magneto Stator Comp. 0.00 'SET Purchase
E7-7 GIA31928A0N01 Magneto Wire Clip 0.00 PC Purchase
E7-8 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Screw M8x30 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E7-9 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Spring Washer ®8 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E7-10 PGB11412A0MO1 View Hole Plug 0.00 PC Purchase
E7-11 GIA11413A0MO1 Plug 0.00 PC Purchase
E7-12 GIA31913A0Z01 Magneto Locknut 0.00 PC Purchase
E7-13 GIA13190A0A00 Crankshaft Oil Seal. LH(50x34x7) 0.00 i’C Purchase
E7-14 GIA31102A0A00 Magneto Rotor Assy 0.00 SET [Purchase
E7-15 GIA11419A3A00 Crankcase Cover Gasket.LH 0.00 PC Purchase
E7-16 BIA11415A0A00 Plug O-Ring 27.5x2.5 0.00 PC Purchase
E7-17 BIA11414A0A00 ‘Watch Hole Plug O-Ring 13.8x2.5 0.00 PC Purchase
E7-18 GIA11422A0A00 O-Ring 63x3 0.00 PC Purchase
E7-19 Q1860516F35 Screw MS5x16 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E7-20 Q1840528F35 Screw M5x30 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E7-21 Q1840612F35 Bolt M6x12 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E7-22 Q1840628F15 Bolt M6x28 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E7-23 Q1840640F15 Bolt M6x40 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E7-24 GIA11421C3W01 Idler Cover 0.00 PC Purchase
E7-25 Q1840620F15 Screw M6x20 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E7-26 GIA35740A0A00 Neutral Indicator Oil Seal 0.00 PC Purchase
E7-27 GIA35730B3A00 Gear Indicator 0.00 PC Purchase
E7-28 Q1840612F35 Bolt M6x12 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E7-29 Q150D0625F15 Bolt M6x25 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E7-30 Q1840650F15 Bolt M6x50 0.00 PC Non-Supply




E-8 =& 8% Clutch

Model: 156FMI-2 Update Time: 2015-4-28 14:45:35

PartNo. PartCode U.Price. Unit Purchase

Description

ES8-1 GIA22110A0A00 Drive Disc Set 0.00 PC Purchase
£8-2 GIA22320AOA00 briveu Disc Set 6.00 i’C Purchase
E8-3 CIA22330AOA00 bl‘ive Plate 6.00 i’C Purchase
E8-4 GIA22341A0A00 Driven Plate 0.00 PC Purchase
ES8-5 GIA2235 1A0A00 Cllltch Pressure Plate 6.00 i’C Purchase
E8-6 GIA22361A0A00 Clutch Lifter Plate 0.00 PC Purchase
E8-7 GIA22861AOA00 flutch Pusher 6.00 i’C Purchase
ES-S 61A22871AOA00 tlutch Mandrel 6.00 i’C Purchase
f8-9 61A223 72A0A00 flutch Spline Washer 6.00 i’C Purchase
ES-IO Q43 117 Circlip 17 6.00 i’C Non-Supply |
ES8-11 Q1840625F35 Bolt M6x25 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E8-12 GIA22 100G1A00 Clutch Main Body. 6.00 'SET Purchase
E8-13 GIA22371A0A00 Clutch Spring.(4PCS) 0.00  SET  Purchase
E8-14 Q9656001F Bearing 6001 6.00 i’C Purchase
ES- 15 CIA223 10A0A00 briven Disc Assy 6.00 VSET Purchase




E-9 gh%h. j&ZE Crankshaft & Piston

Model: 156FMI-2 Update Time: 2015-4-28 14:45:35
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price. Unit | Purchase

E9-1 GIA13100A0A00 Crankshaft & Connecting Rod 0.00 SET  Purchase
E9-2 CIA13300A3AOO i’iston Ring Set 0.00 VSET i’urchase
E9-3 GIAI 3211A0A00 i’iston 0.00 i’C i’urchase
E9-4 BIA13221A0A00 Piston Pin 0.00 PC Purchase
E9-5 CIAI 3131A0A00 tonnecting Rod 0.00 i’C 'I\'on-Supply
E9-6 XXXXXXXXXXXXX trankshaft,RH 0.00 i’C i\'on-Supply
E9-7 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Crankshaft,LH 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E9-8 CIA13 141A0A00 trankshaft Pin 0.00 i’C i\'on-Supply
E9-9 GIA1421 1A0A00 ;I-ilnillg Drive Gear 0.00 i’C i’lll‘Cllase
E9-10 GIA13118A0A00 \Crankshaft Woodruff Key 0.00 PC Purchase
E9-11 CIAI 3170A1A00 trankshaft Bearing. RH 0.00 i’C i\'on-Supply
E9-12 61Al 3160A0A00 brankshaft Bearing, LH 0.00 i’C ﬁ011-511 pply
E9-13 GIA13 150A0A00 —Conuecting Rod Big End Bearing 0.00 i’C i’urchase
E9-14 CIA13222AOA00 i’iston Pin Circlip 0.00 i’C i’urchase
E9-15 XXXXXXXXXXXXX i’iston Ring I 0.00 i’C S’on-Supply
E9-16 KXXXXXXXXXXXX Piston Ring IT 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E9-17 XXXXXXXXXXXXX .3-Piece Oil Ring 0.00 i’C i\'on-Supply




Model:

156FMI-2 Update Time: 2015-4-28 14:45:35

E-10 1EzZh3EE Transmission Device

PartNo. PartCode Description UPnice| Unit | Purchase
[E10-1 GID23600A0A00 Mamshaft Assy 000 [SET [Purchase
E10-2 GID23700A0A00 Countershaft Assy 000 |SET Purchase
[E10-3 GIA27100A0N01 Starting Shaft Assy 000 |SET [Purchase
E10-4 GIA23611A0A00 Mamshaft 000 [PC Purchase
[E10-5 GIA23771A0A00 Countershaft 000 PC  Purchase
[E10-6 GIA23711A0A00 Countershaft First Gear 000 [PC Purchase
[E10-7 GIA23712A0A00 Countershaft 15t Gear Bush 000 PC  Purchase
E10-8 GIA27223A0A00 Startmg Mid-Gear Bush 000 [PC Non-Supply
[E10-9 GIA23621A0A00 Mamshaft Second Gear 000 [PC Purchase
E10-10 GIA23721A0A00 Countershaft Second Gear 000 PC  Purchase
[E10-11 GIA23631A0A00 Mamshaft Third Gear 000 [PC Purchase
[E10-12 GIA23731A2A00 Countershaft Third Gear 000 [PC Purchase
E10-13 GIA23641A3A00 Mamshaft Fourth Gear 000 PC  Purchase
E10-14 GIA23741A0A00 Countershaft Fourth Gear 000 [PC Purchase
[E10-15 GIA23651A0A00 Mamshaft Fifth Gear 000 [PC Purchase
E10-16 GIA23751A0400 Countershat 5th Gear 000 PC  Purchase
[E10-17 GIA27230A0A00 Starting Driven Gear 000 [PC Purchase
[E10-18 GIA27220A0A00 Starting Mid-Gear Comp. 000 PC  Purchase
[E10-19 GIA22711A0Z52 Output Sprocket 000 PC Purchase
[E10-20 GIA23674A0A00 Mamshaft Washer 000 [PC Non-Supply
E10-21 GIA27224A0A00 Starting Mid-Gear Washer 000 PC  Non-Supply
[E10-22 GIA23773A0400 Countershaft Washer 000 PC  Non-Supply
[E10-23 GIA27233A0A00 [Washer 000 [PC Non-Supply
E10-24 GIA23774A0400 Countershaft Washer II 000 [PC  Non-Supply
[E10-25 GIA23675A0A00 Mamshaft Spline Washer 000 [PC Non-Supply
[E10-26 GIA23672A0B01 Circlip 000 PC  Non-Supply
[E10-27 GIA23790A0400 O1l Seal 20x34x7 000 PC  Purchase
[E10-28 Q150D0610F35 Bolt M6x10 000 [PC Non-Supply
[E10-29 GIA22712A0N03 Sprocket Locatmg Plate 000 PC  Purchase
E10-30 Q9656006P6F Bearing 6006 000 PC  Purchase
[E10-31 Q9656204P6F Bearmg 6204 000 [PC Purchase
[E10-32 Q965D6202F7 Bearing 6202 000 PC  Purchase
E10-33 GIA2714440400 Starting Shaft Washer I1I 000 [PC Purchase
E10-34 Q43116F91 Circlip 000 PC  Non-Supply
[E10-33 GIA27130A0A00 Ratchet Guide 000 PC  Purchase
[E10-36 GIA27141A0A00 Starting Shaft Washer II 000 [PC Purchase
[E10-37 GIA27115A0A00 Startng Shaft Spring 000 PC  Non-Supply
[E10-38 GIA2711340400 Ratchet 000 PC  Purchase
E10-39 Q43120F91 Circlip 20 000 PC  Nen-Supply
[E10-40 GIA27114A0202 Starting Shaft Washer I 000 PC  Purchase
E10-41 GIA27151A0400 Starting Gear 000 PC  Purchase
E10-42 GIA27111A0NO2 Starting Shaft 000 [PC Purchase
E10-43 GIA27117A0A00 Starting Shaft Spring Seat 000 PC  Non-Supply
E10-44 GIA27118A0A00 Starting Torsion Spring 000 [PC Purchase
E10-45 AXNXXXXXXXXXX Startng Shat Sleeve 000 [PC Purchase
E10-46 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Starting Shait Washer IV 000 PC  Non-Supply
E10-47 Q9611512 Bearmg HK 152312 000 [PC Purchase




E-11 4441449 GEARSHIFT DEVICE

15
o
Model: 156FMI-2 Update Time: 2015-4-28 14:45:35 7

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit | Purchase
Ell-1 BIA24100A0A00 Gearshift Shaft Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
E11-2 BIA24413A0A00 Fork III 0.00 PC Purchase
fl 1-3 ﬁIA244 12A0A00 Fork II 0.00 PC Purchase
fl 1-4 EIA2442 1A0A00 Fork Shaft 0.00 PC Purchase
fl 1-5 BIA2441 1A0A00 Fork I 0.00 PC Purchase
fl 1-6 CID2422 1A0A00 Gearshift Cam 0.00 PC Purchase
El11-7 GIA24310A1A00 Limit Block 0.00 PC Purchase
El1-8 BIA24323A0A00 Limit Block Torsion Spring 0.00 PC Purchase
fl 1-9 GIA241 10A3A00 Gearshift Shaft 0.00 PC Purchase
fll-lO XXXXXXXXXXXXX Gearshift Shifter 0.00 PC Non-Supply
i—: 11-11 61A24 122A0A00 Gearshift Spring 0.00 PC Non-Supply
Ell-12 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Gearshift Shaft Reset Spring 0.00 PC Purchase
El1-13 GIA24210A2A00 Gearshift Drum 0.00 PC Purchase
El1-14 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Gearshif Shaft Washer 0.00 PC Purchase
fl 1-15 Q1840620F35 Bolt M6x20 0.00 PC Non-Supply
fl 1-16 CIA35760AOA00 Gear Indicator Contactor Comp. 0.00 PC Purchase
fl 1-17 Q43 112F91 Circlip 12 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E11-18 Q43114F91 Circlip 14 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E11-19 Q150D0625F15 Bolt M6x25 0.00 PC Non-Supply
EI11-20 GID24210A0A00 Gearshift Drum Comp. 0.00 PC Purchase
fl 1-21 CIA24222AOA00 Gearshift Cam Pin B4x10 0.00 PC Non-Supply




E-12 4fkyH%§ CARBURETOR

Model: 156FMI-2 Update Time: 2015-4-28 14:45:35
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
El12-1 GIA16100D9A00  Carburetor Assy 0.00 PC Purchase




@y

E—-13 Z-#44F. FEZh4F GEARSHIFT PEDAL & STARTING ARM

5
s—T
77—
Model: 156FMI-2 Update Time: 2015-4-28 14:45:35
PartNo. PartCode | Description .U.Pricev Unit | Purchase

E13-1 GIA24700A0MO1 Cearshift Pedal Assy 6.00 i’C Purchase
E13-2 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Cearshift Pedal Rubble Boot 6.00 i’C Non-Supply |
E13-3 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Gearshift Weldment '0.00 i’C Non-Supply |
E13-4 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Bolt M6x20 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E13-5 GIA27700A2MO01 Starting Arm Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
E13-6 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Starting Arm Assy Rubber Boot 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E13-7 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Lock Ring 6 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E13-8 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Starting Arm Assy Pin 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E13-9 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Starting Arm Assy Spring 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E13-10 NXXXXXXXXXXXX ‘Steel Ball 8 40.00 i’C Non-Supply |
E13-11 XXXXXXXXXXXXX ’Starting Arm Assy Joint 6.00 i’C Non-Supply |
E13-12 NXXXXXXXXXXXX .Starting Arm 6.00 i’C Non-Supply |
E13-13 | 6.00 i’C Non-Supply |

XXXXXXXXXXXXX Bolt M8x40




Model: 156FMI-2

Update Time: 2015-4-28 14:45:35

E-14 885 ELECTRIC ELEMENT

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit | Purchase
El4-1 GIA31600A0A00 Voltage Regulator 0.00 PC Purchase
El14-2 GIA34400A3A00 Ignition Controller 0.00 PC Purchase
E14-3 GIA34500A7A00 Ignition Coil 0.00 PC Purchase
E14-4 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Bolt M6x20 0.00 PC Non-Supply
El14-5 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Spring Washer 6 0.00 PC Non-Supply
El14-6 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Washer 6 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E14-7 KXXXXXXXXXXXX Bolt M6x25 0.00 PC Non-Supply
E14-8 GIA34600B2A00 Starting Relay 0.00 PC Purchase

J




E-15 IXRiF=FR % Second inlet system

8
- g
&7 10
9
74
Model: 156FMI-2 Update Time: 2015-4-28 14:45:35 &
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase

E15-1 GIA20540A1A00 Secondary Air Aeration Valve Comp. 0.00 PC Purchase
E15-2 GIA20542A0A00 Secondary Air Aeration Valve Outlet Pipe 0.00 PC Purchase
E15-3 GIA20591A0A00 Aeration Vacuum Pipe 0.00 PC Purchase
El15-4 GIA20541A0A00 Secondary Air Aeration Valve Inlet Pipe 0.00 PC Purchase
E15-5 GIA20545A0N03  Secondary Air Aeration Valve Clamp®15 0.00 PC Non-Supply
EL5-6 GIA20153A0A00 Crankcase Exhaust Pipe Circlip(I), @7 0.00 PC Non-Supply
F15-7 GIA20154A0N01  Crankcase Exhaust Pipe Circlip(II),®15 0.00 PC Non-Supply
\' 1 .
E15-8 GIA20210A0A00 Air/Fuel Separator 0.00 PC Purchase
E15-9 GIA20152A5A00 Crankcase Exhaust Pipe I 0.00 PC Non-Supply
IE 15-10 GIA20159A0A00 Crankcase Exhaust Pipe II 0.00 PC Non-Supply




	0 LF125-2C Complete Catalog
	156FMI-2 E-1 Cylinder Block & Cylinder Head
	156FMI-2 E-2 Camshaft & Valves
	156FMI-2 E-3 Right Crankcase Cover
	156FMI-2 E-4 Crankcase
	156FMI-2 E-5 Oil Pump & Oil Filter
	156FMI-2 E-6 Starting Motor
	156FMI-2 E-7 Magneto
	156FMI-2 E-8 Clutch
	156FMI-2 E-9 Crankshaft & Piston
	156FMI-2 E-10 Transmission Device
	156FMI-2 E-11 Gearshift Device
	156FMI-2 E-12 Carburetor
	156FMI-2 E-13 Gearshift Pedal & Starting Arm
	156FMI-2 E-14 Electric Element
	156FMI-2 E-15 Second Inlet system

